
HSA Representatives 2016-2017 
 

OFFICE NAME EMAIL PHONE 

President Steve Eliasek seliasek@verizon.net 378-1910 

Vice President Jock Wheeler jockwheeler@yahoo.com 320-8720 

Treasurer Jesse Stacy jestacy@verizon.net 897-3441 

Recording Secretary Courtney Friedlein Courtney.Friedlein@SunTrust.com 310-7162 

Corresponding Secretary Amy Smith amsmith73@comcast.net 379-0687 

Principal Emily Elliott eelliott@seeschool.com 272-2881 

Asst. Principal Justin Andrew jandrew@seeschool.com 272-2881 

Faculty Representative Faith Cranston fcranston@seeschool.com 272-2881 

Fundraising Chair Jeff Davoud JDavoud@odins.com 794-4717 

Pre-K Pascale Thomas pascalepepin@yahoo.com 852-0445 

Kindergarten Kelly Ashoff kellya0807@yahoo.com (757) 642-2171 

1st Grade Erika Hickman erika.hickman@icloud.com 683-4413 

2nd Grade Britt Griffith katbritt@hotmail.com 402-1138 

3rd Grade Kristina Pudner kmpudner@gmail.com 320-1245 

4th Grade Jennifer Spiegel jenn.wildtree@gmail.com 282-2290 

5th Grade Kerry Patterson o2bkerryp@verizon.net 594-0430 

6th Grade Sara Keith sara4turtles@outlook.com 729-7873 

7th Grade Bridget Murphy bridgesmurph@yahoo.com 897-5778 

8th Grade Collen Carpinelli ctcarpinelli@gmail.com (757) 784-0191 
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